

CNR No. PBJLA1-003956-2016

CHA 88-16

State vs Amarjit

Present: Sh. Satnam Singh, APP for the State.

Accused Amarjeet on bail Sh. J.S Jhand, Advocate.

One PW partly examined-in-chief. His remaining examination-in-chief is deferred for want of case property. Let notice to MHC/Sapurdar be issued for 14.09.2017 with directions to produce the case property on the date fixed. This witness is bound-down for the date fixed.

Dated: 31.07.2017

Manpreeti*

(Hasan Deep Singh Bajwa)

JMIC/Nakodar

(UID:PB0387)

Next Date: 14.09.2017

Purpose: _____