

CHA 874 2020 State vs. Manjiit

Present: Shri Ravinder Singh, APP for the State.
None for accused.

Accused has not turned up. Case called several times
during the day. Let notice to accused be issued for 07.01.2022.

Order:28.10.2021
*Amarjeet Singh**

(Sumit Sabharwal), PCS,
JNIC, Gurdaspur.
UID No.PB0366