

87 2022 CHA State Vs. Sukhdev Singh

Present: APP for the State.
 Accused on bail with Counsel

 Copies of challan as required under section 207 Cr.PC
supplied to accused free of costs. On request, to come up on
12.10.2022 for consideration on charge.

Date of Order: 27.07.2022
(Varinder Singh, Stenographer G-II)

(Simran Singh), PCS
JMIC, Samana
(UID No.PB0372)